Lekker But Healthy

Oats
Creamy oats dusted with cinnamon
and served with farm-fresh milk and honey

Coastal Fruit Bowl
A vibrant selection of fresh seasonal fruits

Island Yoghurt Bowl
Low-fat natural yoghurt topped with seasonal fruit
Add toasted granola

Avo Shoreline Smash (seasonal)

Artisanal toast topped with smashed avocado,
lemon, sea salt. black pepper and feta

o 1slice

o 2slices

Add:

e 1 poached egg

e 2 poached eggs

Breakfast On The Run

Beachy Breakfast
Classic egg and bacon roll with fried onion, mayo
and tomato sauce

The French Riviera
A warm, buttery croissant filled with creamy
scrambled eggs and crispy streaks of bacon

Beach Breeze Salmon Bagel
Toasted bagel, cream cheese, onion and
cold-smoked salmon
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Breakfast Menu

(07h00 until 11h00)

Classic Breakfast

Sunrise R70
One fried egg, two rashers of bacon,
grilled tomato, hashbrown and toast

Hearty Breakfast R80
Two eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, grilled tomato,
rustic fries and toast

The Beacon R155
Two fried eggs, three rashers of bacon, sauteed
mushrooms, fried hash brown, grilled tomato and

beef sausage, served with toast

Eggs Benedict single R70 / double R120
Poached eggs on a toasted English muffin
with grilled ham and hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine single R70 / double R120 QZ
Poached eggs with sautéed mushrooms
and spinach on a toasted English muffin with hollandaise sauce

Eggs Onassis single R95 / double R155

Poached egg with smoked salmon on a toasted
English muffin with hollandaise sauce and lemon

Something Different

Homestyle Mince on Toast
Savoury beef mince served on your choice of toast

e 1slice R60

o 2slices R100
Add:

e 1 poached egg R15

e 2 poached eggs R25

Beacon Café Omelette

Three egg omelette with onions, peppers,
mushroom, tomato and cheese

Add:

e Chopped ham OR bacon

Mo’s
Baked beans with chili, garlic and braised
onions, served with toast

Tomato and Chili Chutney
Spicy tomato and onion relish served with
toast with your choice of

e Lamb Sausage

e Beef Sausage

o Boiled Egg

Chicken Livers

Pan-fried livers simmered in a creamy
Mozambique style peri-peri sauce served
with toast

Sweet Selection

Freshly Baked Muffins

A selection of bran / lemon poppyseed /
blueberry / cappuccino or chocolate
(Please allow 20 mins for baking time)

Beacon Crumpets

A stack of three American style crumpets served
with your choice of Honey / Syrup / Cinamon Sugar

and Cream

French Toast
e With cinnamon sugar and syrup
e With grilled bacon and syrup
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FOOD ALLERGY WARNING:

Food is prepared in a kitchen that processes milk, wheat, soy, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, and eggs
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HOT SELECTION

COFFEE

Espresso — single shot
Espresso — double shot
Americano

Cappuccino / Decaff
Flat White

Café Latte

Café Mocha

Cortado

Machiatto

Machiatto — double shot

TEA

Tea (Five Roses or Rooibos)
Red Espresso

Red Cappuccino

Red Latte

Chai Latte

OTHER
Hot chocolate
Milo

SHAKES & ICED BEVERAGES

Milkshakes

R32
R38
R36
R38
R40
R38
R43
R36
R35
R40

R28
R32
R38
R38
R40

R40
R40

R55

e vanilla / strawberry / chocolate / lime

bubblegum
Coffee shake
Slushy’s

R55

e Dblue berry / raspberry / coffee R45

Smoothie’s

e on request — please ask for the Chef R85

Drink Selection

COLD SELECTION

SOFT DRINKS

Passion Fruit (Single Tot)
Cola Tonic (Single Tot)

Lime (Single Tot)

Water 500ml (Still / Sparkling)
Water 1L (Still / Sparkling)
Mixers 200ml

Lemonade / Tonic / Gingerale / Soda Water
Dry Lemon

Bos Ice-Tea

Lemon / Peach (Available in sparkling)

Minerals 300ml

Coke / Coke Zero / Cole Lite / Sprite
Fanta Orange /Cream Soda / Sparberry

Fruit Juice

Orange / Guava / Mango / Apple / Strawberry

Pineapple / Cranberry

Appletiser / Grapetiser
Tomato Juice 200ml
Red Bull 250ml

Steel Works

Rock Shandy

COCKTAILS

Strawberry Daiquiri
Mango Daiquiry

Pina Colada

Classic Mojito
Margarita (Shaken or Frozen)
Tequila Sunrise
Bloody Mary
Cosmopolitan

Gin / Vodka Martini
Aperol Spritz

Long Island Iced Tea

R13
R13
R13
R20
R34

R37

R40

R43

R45

R48
R50
R55
R65
R65

R110
R110
R110
R110
R110
R110
R110
R110
R110
R125
R150

AFTER 10 SELECTION

BEERS

Castle Lite

Castle Lager
Carling Black Label
Hansa Pilsner
Heineken 0%
Heineken

Amstel Lager
Windhoek Lager
Windhoek Draught
Corona

Corona Bucket (Buy 4 get 6)

DRAUGHT BEER
Castle Lite 500ml
Devil's Peak Lager 500m|
Barrington’s Lager 500ml

CIDERS

Hunters Gold / Dry
Savannah Lemon / Lite / Dry
Flying Fish

HOUSE WINES

(Please ask your waiter for our full wine list)
Ken Forrester Petite Glass
Chardonnay R73
Chenin Blanc R73
Sauvignon Blanc R73
Natural Sweet R73
Rose R73
Pinotage R73

SPARKLING WINES
(Please ask your waiter for our full wine list)

Glass Bottle
Robertson’s R100 R 245

R45
R45
R45
R45
R50
R50
R52
R50
R55
R59
R245

R60
R60
R60

R45
R50
R50

Bottle
R215
R215
R215
R215
R215
R215

NOTICE

This is a licensed premises. Only food & beverage purchased from the restaurant may be consumed here. Corkage fee for wine will be levied at R 60 per bottle.

Right of admission reserved.
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