

# **Breakfast Menu**

(07h00 until 11h00)

Oats Creamy oats dusted with cinnamon and served with farm-fresh milk and honey  Coastal Fruit Bowl A vibrant selection of fresh seasonal fruits	One fried egg, two rashers of grilled tomato, hashbrown a  Hearty Breakfast Two eggs, 3 rashers of bacorustic fries and toast
VIA	Two eggs, 3 rashers of baccarustic fries and toast  The Beacon Two fried eggs, three rashe
A AINIGHT SCIECTION OF HESH SCASONAL HAITS	The Beacon Two fried eggs, three rashe
Island Yoghurt Bowl Low-fat natural yoghurt topped with seasonal fruit Add toasted granola  R20  Avo Shoreline Smash (seasonal) Artisanal toast topped with smashed avocado, lemon, sea salt. black pepper and feta  1 slice 2 slices R60	beef sausage, served with t
<ul> <li>Add:</li> <li>1 poached egg</li> <li>2 poached eggs</li> <li>R25</li> </ul>	Eggs Florentine Poached eggs with sautéed and spinach on a toasted E
Breakfast On The Run  Beachy Breakfast Classic egg and bacon roll with fried onion, mayo and tomato sauce  R50	Eggs Onassis Poached egg with smoked s English muffin with hollanda  Something Diffe
The French Riviera A warm, buttery croissant filled with creamy scrambled eggs and crispy streaks of bacon  Beach Breeze Salmon Bagel Toasted bagel, cream cheese, onion and	Homestyle Mince on Toas Savoury beef mince served  1 slice 2 slices Add:
cold-smoked salmon	<ul><li>1 poached egg</li><li>2 poached eggs</li></ul>

Classic Breakfast		
Sunrise One fried egg, two rashers of bacon, grilled tomato, hashbrown and toast	R70	
Hearty Breakfast Two eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, grilled tomato, rustic fries and toast	R80	
The Beacon Two fried eggs, three rashers of bacon, sauteed mushrooms, fried hash brown, grilled tomato and beef sausage, served with toast	R155	
Eggs Benedict single R70 / double R120 Poached eggs on a toasted English muffin with grilled ham and hollandaise sauce		
Eggs Florentine single R70 / doub Poached eggs with sautéed mushrooms and spinach on a toasted English muffin with holland		
Eggs Onassis single R95 / double R155 Poached egg with smoked salmon on a toasted English muffin with hollandaise sauce and lemon		
Something Different		
Homestyle Mince on Toast Savoury beef mince served on your choice of toast  1 slice 2 slices	R60 R100	
Add:  • 1 poached egg	R15	

Beacon Café Omelette Three egg omelette with onions, peppers, mushroom, tomato and cheese Add:	R100
<ul><li>Chopped ham OR bacon</li></ul>	R20
<b>Mo's</b> Baked beans with chili, garlic and braised onions, served with toast	R85 💆
Tomato and Chili Chutney Spicy tomato and onion relish served with toast with your choice of  Lamb Sausage Beef Sausage Boiled Egg	R95 R90 R85
Chicken Livers Pan-fried livers simmered in a creamy Mozambique style peri-peri sauce served with toast	R90
Curact Calaction	

## **Sweet Selection**

R 45

Beacon Crumpets

A stack of three American style crumpets served with your choice of Honey / Syrup / Cinamon Sugar and Cream

#### **French Toast**

**R25** 

With cinnamon sugar and syrup	R 75
With grilled bacon and syrup	R 90





# **Drink Selection**

# **HOT SELECTION**

0				
	U		드	

R32
R38
R36
R38
R40
R38
R43
R36
R35
R40

#### TEA

- <del></del> -	
Tea (Five Roses or Rooibos)	R28
Red Espresso	R32
Red Cappuccino	R38
Red Latte	R38
Chai Latte	R40

#### OTHER

OTTLER	
Hot chocolate	R40
Milo	R40

## **SHAKES & ICED BEVERAGES**

Milkshakes	<b>R55</b>
<ul> <li>vanilla / strawberry / chocolate / lime</li> </ul>	
bubblegum	
Coffee shake	<b>R55</b>
Slushy's	
<ul> <li>blue berry / raspberry / coffee</li> </ul>	R45
Smoothie's	
<ul> <li>on request – please ask for the Chef</li> </ul>	R85

# **COLD SELECTION**

SOET DRINKS

SOFI DRINKS	
Passion Fruit (Single Tot)	R13
Cola Tonic (Single Tot)	R13
Lime (Single Tot)	R13
Water 500ml (Still / Sparkling)	<b>R20</b>
Water 1L (Still / Sparkling)	<b>R34</b>
Mixers 200ml	
<ul> <li>Lemonade / Tonic / Gingerale / Soda Water</li> </ul>	<b>R37</b>
Dry Lemon	
Bos Ice-Tea	
<ul> <li>Lemon / Peach (Available in sparkling)</li> </ul>	<b>R40</b>
Minerals 300ml	
<ul> <li>Coke / Coke Zero / Cole Lite / Sprite</li> </ul>	<b>R43</b>
Fanta Orange /Cream Soda / Sparberry	
Fruit Juice	R45
<ul> <li>Orange / Guava / Mango / Apple / Strawberry</li> </ul>	
Pineapple / Cranberry	
Appletiser / Grapetiser	<b>R48</b>
Tomato Juice 200ml	<b>R50</b>
Red Bull 250ml	<b>R55</b>
Steel Works	R65
Rock Shandy	R65

# **COCKTAILS**

Strawberry Daiquiri	R110
Mango Daiquiry	R110
Pina Colada	R110
Classic Mojito	R110
Margarita (Shaken or Frozen)	R110
Tequila Sunrise	R110
Bloody Mary	R110
Cosmopolitan	R110
Gin / Vodka Martini	R110
Aperol Spritz	R125
Long Island Iced Tea	R150

## **AFTER 10 SELECTION**

### **BEERS**

Castle Lite	<b>R45</b>
Castle Lager	<b>R45</b>
Carling Black Label	<b>R45</b>
Hansa Pilsner	<b>R45</b>
Heineken 0%	<b>R50</b>
Heineken	<b>R50</b>
Amstel Lager	<b>R52</b>
Windhoek Lager	<b>R50</b>
Windhoek Draught	<b>R55</b>
Corona	<b>R59</b>
Corona Bucket (Buy 4 get 6)	R245

### **DRAUGHT BEER**

Castle Lite 500ml	R60
Devil's Peak Lager 500ml	R60
Barrington's Lager 500ml	R60

#### CIDERS

Hunters Gold / Dry	R45
Savannah Lemon / Lite / Dry	R50
Flying Fish	R50

#### **HOUSE WINES**

(Please ask your waiter for	lease ask your waiter for our full wine list)		
Ken Forrester Petite	Glass	Bottl	
Chardonnay	R73	R215	
Chenin Blanc	R73	R215	
Sauvignon Blanc	R73	R215	
Natural Sweet	R73	R215	
Rose	R73	R215	
Pinotage	R73	R215	

#### **SPARKLING WINES**

(Please ask your waiter for our full wine list)

Glass Bottle
Robertson's R100 R 245

